



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	----------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77010310
Name	Classic gold selection of Marzipan pralines in dark chocolate
Ingredients	ALMONDS 40%, dark chocolate 29% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: lecithins (SOYA), vanilla extract), sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May contain traces of other tree NUTS .
Net Quantity	10x200g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place 16 - 18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	J. G. Niederegger GmbH & Co. KG, Zeißstr. 1-7, 23560 Lübeck
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2094 kJ / 499 kcal
Fat	33g
Of which saturated	8.6g
Carbohydrate	39.1g
Of which sugars	36.9g
Fibre	
Protein	9.4g
Salt	0.03g
Alcoholic Strength	0.8%
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes